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Mabel Early Learning Créeche (MELC) delivers a high-quality service with
qualified Early Childhood educators and prides itself on being inclusive,
convenient, and community-based with competitively priced fees.

About us

MELC provides ADJUNCT care which allows
families to access child care for short periods of
time (up to three hours) while they remain on-site in
the Beenleigh Family Centre. Families can use this
time to engage in study, work readiness, personal
development activities or mental health wellbeing.

Our fees are based on three sessions per day
(between the hours of 8:00am — 3:00pm) and
includes fruit, snack and sandwiches, sunscreen,
hats, nappies, and wipes.

Child Care Subsidy may be available to offset the
cost of the session fee.
Session cost with

Session times| Session

fee 90% child care
subsidy (approximately)

8amto 11am $7.50 $1.10
11amto 1pm $5.00 $0.75
1pm to 3pm $5.00 $0.75
3pm to 5pm - available by arrangement

Enrolment

On arrival we will ask you to complete the
Enrolment Form and become familiar with our
facilities. If you have not yet applied for Child Care
Subsidy our staff can provide you with information
and guidance throughout the application process.
Child Care Subsidy will reduce the out of pocket

costs of care to as little as $1.50 per session.
To allow for flexibility we offer booked or casual
sessions on a term-to-term basis.

It is important that you keep us informed of any
changes to your situation. We do not charge an
enrolment fee or enrolment bond but we will only
keep a booked session for a maximum of one
week without any contact. After this point we will
open the space up for an alternate enrolment.

Payment options

You may choose to pay your account weekly
or fortnightly via EFTPOS. Failure to pay fees as
nominated may result in your enrolment being
suspended until payment has been made.

If you are experiencing financial difficulties to meet
your payments, please contact the MELC Program
Coordinator to negotiate a payment plan.

Holidays and centre closures

We are open during the school terms only.

We look forward to you joining our service.

Please contact us for further information:

0447 902 644

clynch@wmg.org.au

www.wmg.org.au




